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School Activity Calendar 2025-26                          

Month DATE  Day                                     Tentative Planner 

April ,2025 
  

 1/4/2025 Tuesday New Academic Session Commences (Hawan) 

5/4/2025 Saturday World Health Day (celebration)   S A  

6/4/2025 Sunday   Ram Navmi ( Holiday ) 

10/4/2025 Thursday Bhagwan Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday) 

11/4/2025 Friday Vaisakhi Celebration ( Nur to 5th) Special Assembly ( 6th to 12th) 

12/4/2025 Saturday 2nd Saturday (Holiday) 

13/4/2025 Sunday Vaishakhi ( Holiday ) 

14/4/2025 Monday  Dr.B.R Ambedkar jayanti (Holiday) 

15/4/2025 Tuesday Notebook checking Day & Table Manners/Etiquettes  ( Nur. To III) 

16/4/2025 wednesday Durga Ashtmi ( School Timing   1 Hour Late in morning ) ************ 

   
18/4/2025 Friday  World Heritage Day/ Good Friday / Holiday   as per govt. order  

19/4/2025 Saturday Inter House Hindi Elocution And House Meeting ( House Uniform checking day ) IV TO XII  

22/4/2025 Tuesday Earth Day (Tree plantation) Special Assembly/ Drawing Competition ( Nur to 5th)  

23/4/2025 Wednsday House Activity ( Best out of waste material) 6th to 12th 

24/4/2025 Thursday World Books and copyright Day ( Inter House  English Elocution ) 

25/4/2025 Friday Chess (Inter House)  Championship  (boys & Girls) IV to XII   ( II Half ) 

   
 28/4/2025 Monday   Bhagwan Parshuram Jayanti ( Celebration)   S A  
 29/4/2025 Tuesday   Bhagwan Parshuram  jayanti ( Holiday) 

May, 2025 
1/5/2025 Thursday 

Labour day ( Inter House Hindi skit/ Speech and Dance Competition)  ( Nur to XII)   

3/5/2025 Saturday International press freedom Day (Celebration) Inter House (English  News Paper Reading 
 Competition) 4th to 12th ...... Fresher Party ( Nur to 3rd) 

3/5/2025 Saturday  House  Meeting 

7/5/2025 Wednesday Rabindranath Tagore Birthday  (Special Assembly)  (S A)  

8/5/2025 Thursday Martial Art kick -Boxing Championship (Boys/ Girls)(I to XII)  

9/5/2025 Friday Maharana Pratap Jyanti and Mother's Day Celebration  

10/5/2025 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 

12/5/2025 Monday Buddha Purnima   ( Holiday ) As per Govt. Order 

13/5/2025 Tuesday  Uniform Checking Day ( Nur. to 12th ) 

14/5/2025 Wednesday Drawing Competition and photo frame making competition  ( Nur. to XII ) 

15/5/2025 Thursday Activity Day 

16/5/2025 Friday S.E.A/ PT-1 Start ( Nur. To XII ) 

22/5/2025 Thursday  (Special Assembly ) 

24/5/2025 Saturday P T - 1 ends   &   House Meeting        (S A) 

26/5/2025 Monday Result Discussion (only  Teachers and  Principal  ) 

   
29/5/2025 Wednesday Inter House Display Board  Decoration Competition ( 3rd to 12th) 

   
31/5/2025 Saturday P.T.M   ( Nur. To XII ) Mateshwari Devi AHILYA BAI HOLKAR JYANTI  



June, 2025 1/6/2025 Sunday Summer Vacation ( 01/06/2024 to 30/06/2024 )   Only for students  ( As per Govt. Order) 
 7/6/2025 Saturday Eid- Al - Adha  
 9/6/2025 Monday  Veer Banda Bairagi Balidan Diwas   
 10/6/2025 Tuesday Guru Arjandev Shaheedi Diwas  (  Holiday ) 
 15/6/2025 Sunday Father"s Day 
 21/6/2025 Saturday International Yoga Day ( Celebration ) 
 22/6/2025 Sunday Sant Kabir Jyanti   ( Holiday) 
 

   
 30/6/2025 Monday Teacher Reporting back to School  

JULY ,2025 1/7/2025 Tuesday Welcome Students After Summer Break 

4/7/2025 Friday Hindi News Paper Reading Competition  (III to XII)      (S A)    

5/7/2025 Saturday 
House Meeting & Carrom Board ,Skipping Rope Inter House Competition  
(Boys/Girls)(IX to XII) 

6/7/2025 Sunday Muharram   ( Holiday ) As per Govt. Order  

7/7/2025 Monday Table Tennis Inter House Championship  Girls/ Boys  (VI to XII ) 

10/7/2025 Thursday Guru Purnima   Celebration   ( S A ) Science Quiz G 3 to G 10 

11/7/2025 Friday  C.C.A Fireless Cooking (VI to XII )Best Out of Waste (Nur to 5th)  ( During     II    Half ) 

12/7/2025 Saturday  Second Saturday (Holiday) 

   
19/7/2025 Saturday 

SEA  Hindi (I to VIII )  Mango Day  (Nur to II ) / English Essay Writing  
Competition( 3rd to 12th)(Zero Period ) 

24/7/2025 Thursday SEA  Eng ( I to X )School Bag  competition ( Zero Period ) 

25/7/2025 Friday Poem Recitation (Nur. To UKG ) Hindi Story telling( I to ll),Haryali TEEJ Celebration. 

26/7/2025 Saturday P T M  ( Nur.  to 12th) Timing 8:30 am to 12:30 pm 

27/7/2025 Sunday Haryali Teej (Holiday ) 

31/7/2025 Thursday Saheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day ( Holiday As per Govt. Order )  
August, 

2025 
1/8/2025 Friday  Inter house Yoga Competition  (Boys and Girls)( S A ) 

2/8/2025 Saturday Kho-Kho( Girls / Boys ) Match { Inter Houe }  

6/8/2025 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony  

8/8/2025 Friday 
 Rakhi Making Competition and  Quiz India Day, G.K.Quiz 
 (Inter House Competition IV to XII )  

9/8/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan /Second Saturday (Holiday)  

14/8/2025 Thursday Independence day & Janamashtami celebration  

15/8/2025 Friday Independence Day( Holiday) 

16/8/2025 Saturday  Janamashtami ( Holiday) 

20/8/2025 Wednesday Sadbhavana Divas 

21/8/2025 Thursday SEA-Maths G1 to G10 

22/8/2025 Friday SEA-Hindi G1 to G10  

23/8/2025 Saturday Table Tennis inter house Competition(Girls & Boys)  ( During     II    Half ) 

23/8/2025 Saturday  English Debate, SEA - Science G 1 to G 10 ( During     II    Half ) 

28/8/2025 Thursday SEA-  I T   G1 to G 10   / Company visit  ( XI - XII ) 

29/8/2025 Friday 
SEA- (Punjabi/ Sanskrit /Computer)/National Sports Day (Fun Game IV to XII)  
 ( During- II    Half ) 

30/8/2025 Saturday   P.T.M  ( Timing : - 8:30 AM to 12:30 PM ) 
September,     

2025 
1/9/2025 Monday Computer Olympiad ( I to X) (During Zero Period ) 

3/9/2025 Wednesday G K Olympiad ( I to X)  (During Zero Period ) 

5/9/2025 Friday Teachers Day Celebration ( During- II    Half )   

6/9/2025 Saturday  Drawing and Colouring  Competition - ll Nur -V ) ,Poster and Sketch making  
Activity(VI to XII) & Grandparents Day Celebration  

7/9/2025 Sunday International Literacy day (S.A) 

8/9/2025 Monday Mid  Term Exam  Starts  



10/9/2025 Wednesday Fruit activity  (Nur. To V)  

13/9/2025 Saturday  Second Saturday (Holiday) Hindi Diwas  

16/9/2025 Monday World Ozone Day  (S A ) Eid -A-Milad  ……… 

17/9/2025 Tuesday Bhagwan Vishwakarma Jayanti  ( Celebration ) SA 

20/9/2025 Saturday  Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti (SA) War Heroes Martyrdom Day (SA) 

22/9/2025 Monday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti ( Holiday ) 

23/9/2025 Tuesday War Heros Martyrdom Day  (Holiday  ) 

24/9/2025 Wednesday World Rivers Day  (S A ) 

   
26/9/2025 Friday Fruit race  ( Nur. To III ) Inter House Basketball (Girls) and volleyball (Boys) Match  

27/9/2025 Saturday P.T.M (8:30 AM to 12:30 PM)  Shahid Bhagat Singh Jayanti   

29/9/2025 Monday KAVI SAMMELAN ( Hindi ) IV to XII ( Inter House)  (SA ) 

30/9/2025 Tuesday 
 Durga Ashtmi ( School Timing 1 Hour Late in the morning) & Visit to orphanage 
 and old age home (Nur. To 5th) 

October, 
2025 

1/10/2025 Wednesday International Day of Elderly ,Ramleela Show (Senior), Gandhi Jayanti (SA) 

  Notebook Correction and School Bag Checkig Competition  ( Nur. to 12th )  ( I Half) 

2/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra (Holiday) 

3/10/2025 Friday Badminton Match( Boys)and Volleyball (Girls) Match (Inter House ) (II - Half)   

4/10/2025 Saturday Word Antakshri ( Nur to V ) March Past training start ( VI to XII)( II Half ) 

8/10/2025 Wednesday Indian Air Force Day  (S A ), Mehandi Competition( second half) 

9/10/2025 Thursday Karwachauth  ( Holiday ) 

10/10/2025 Friday National Girl Child Day , Inter House skit ( English ) Competition  

   
13/10/2025 Monday Badminton Match(Girls ) Inter House Basketball (Boys) Match  ( II Half) 

   
15/10/2025 Wednesday Clay Modeling Competition ( Nur to 5th) , 

16/10/2025 Thursday World Food Day(Healthy food Competition  ( Lunch Sharing Day) ( Nur to XII ) (II Half ) 

17/10/2025 Friday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti ( Holiday) 

18/10/2025 Saturday 
Trial for Athlete Meet ( Boys/ Girls ) (Zero Period ) & Diya, Candle Decoration 
 & Rangoli Competition, Diwali celebration  

21/10/2025 Tuesday Diwali   (   Holiday) 

22/10/2025 Wednesday Goverdhan Pooja ( Holiday) 

23/10/2025 Thursday Bhaiya Dooj ( Holiday) 

24/10/2025 Friday Cricket Match(Boys)( VI to XII) Inter House (II Half)  

25/10/2025 Saturday Cricket Match(Girls)( VI to XII) Inter House  ( II  Half) 

30/10/2025 Wednesday Final Matches  (II  Half ) 

31/10/2025 Thursday 
Sardar Vallabhbhai Jayanti / Haryana Day Celebration/(Inter House speech  
Competition )(SA) 

November, 
2025   

 1/11/2025 Saturday  Haryana Day  (   Holiday) 

5/11/2025 Wednesday Gurupurab, ( Holiday) 

6/11/2025 Thursday  Athlete Meet ( Opening Ceremony ) Pre - Primary and Primary  

7/11/2025 Friday  Athlete Meet  (Closing Ceremony )Inter House Gidda Competition ( VI to XII ) 

8/11/2025 Saturday Second Saturday ( Holiday ) 

12/11/2025 Wednesday Notebook Correction Day / Sant Namdev Jayanti  

13/11/2025 Thursday  ( 3rd to XII) SEA-EVS/ Science    G1 to G10  

14/11/2025 Friday Children Day Celebration    (Friendly Match of Volly Ball  ) 

   
19/11/2025 Wednesday Cross Country ( Race)  

22/11/2025 Saturday Veerangna Jhalkari Bai Jayanti (S A ) / ( S.St. Quiz VI to XII ) 



24/11/2025 Monday Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanti and  Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom (Holiday ) 

26/11/2025 Wednesday National Constitution Day/  Inter House Hindi Debate )SEA-Hindi  G1 to G10  

27/11/2025 Thursday Rainbow hunt  / Maths Quiz (S.E.A  Maths G1 to G 10 ) ( II Half ) 

28/11/2025 Friday Inter House KABADDI Championship  

29/11/2025 Saturday ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION 
December,   

2025 
1/12/2025 Monday  [ Hindi Nibandh  Pratiyogita, IV to XII ] 

2/12/2025 Tuesday National Pollution Day (  Inter Hose Eng.  Debate IX to XII )  ( S A) 

4/12/2025 Thursday Navy day(SA) Kabaddi (Girls ) Match { inter Hose }  

5/12/2025 Friday Bank Visit  ( I - V ) 

6/12/2025 Saturday Assessment Day 

7/12/2025 Sunday Indian Armed Forces Flag Day  

9/12/2025 Tuesday  Periodic Test ( P T - 2)  Starts.   

11/12/2025 Thursday Human Rights Day Celebration (SA) 

13/12/2025 Saturday  Second Saturday ( Holiday ) 

20/12/2025 Saturday 
National Mathematics Day  (SA)( Maths Olympiad . I to XII )/ Maths  Exam.  
(Nur, to XII) (Zero Period ) 

23/12/2025 Tuesday 
 Periodic Exams P T - 2  End.   Christmas day& Guru Brhmanand Jayanti  
Celebration ( II Half ) 

24/12/2025 Wednesday Guru Brahmanand Ji Jayanti   ( Holiday ) 
 25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas day ( Holiday) 
 26/12/2025 Friday Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti ( Celebration/ Holiday /S A) 
 

   
 29/12/2025 Monday Practical File Checking Day  ( Only for  X & XII) 
 30/12/2025 Tuesday 

  31/12/2025 Wednesday  P.T.M (  Classes   Nur. To XII ) 
January, 

2026   
 1/1/2026 Wednesday Winter Break.    ( As per Govt. order) / Pre - Board Exam Starts   ( X & XII  Only ) 

2/1/2026 Thursday Board classes ( X and XII ) Final Practical Start ( As per CBSE order ) 

10/1/2026 Saturday World Hindi Day /   Second Saturday ( Holiday )  

12/1/2026 Monday National Youth Day /Swami Vivekanand Jayanti / Lohri Celebration   (SA) 

13/1/2026 Tuesday Lohri (Holiday) 

14/1/2026 Wednesday Makar sakranti ( Holiday ) 

15/1/2026 Thursday Pre-Board Exam. Ends.  and Army Day Celebration (SA) 

16/1/2026 Friday World Heritage Day   (SA)   
 17/1/2026 Saturday Revision Day and Notebook Correction     
 23/1/2026 Friday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti (SA)/ Basant Panchmi   ( Kite Flying Day)   
 24/1/2026 Saturday Republic day( Celebration)/Patriotic songs Competition  ( II Half ) 
 26/1/2026 Monday Republic Day (Flag Hosting) 
 28/1/2026 Wednesday Revision Day and Notebook Correction/Academic Prize Distribution  
 30/1/2026 Friday Mahatma Gandhi Punyatithi  (SA ) 

February, 
2026 

1/2/2026 Sunday Kalpana Chawla Death Anniversary / Ravidas jayanti( Holiday ) 

4/2/2025 Wednesday Non Board classes (VI- I X And XI ) Final Practical and  Internal  Assessment Start  

7/2/2026 Saturday Flash Card Activity ( Nur. - UKG )/English Calligraphy Competition ( UKG to VIII) 

9/2/2026 Monday Assessment  Day  

10/2/2026 Tuesday Non Board classes (VI- I X And XI ) Final Practical and  Internal  Assessment Ends. 

12/2/2026 Thursday Mahrishi Dyanand Sarswati Jayanti  (SA) 

15/2/2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri   (Holiday) 

16/2/2026 Monday SEA Computer Sci./ I T , G1 to G 10  

17/2/2026 Tuesday SEA-Hindi G1 to G10 



 

19/2/2026 Thursday Chhatrapati Shivaji maharaj Jayanti (SA) 

20/2/2026 Friday SEA-English G1 to G10 

21/2/2026 Saturday SEA-Maths G1 to G10 

 
  

   
28/2/2026 Tuesday 

National Science day   & Leaf day/ Science Exhibition ( SEA Science/ EVS  
 G 1 to G 10 )  PTM  

March, 
2026  

  
2/3/2026 Monday SEA-S.St. G1 to G10/Notebook Correction and Revision Day ( Nur. to 12th ) 

3/3/2026 Tuesday Holi  Celebration  

4/3/2026 Wednesday Holi /  Holiday 

5/3/2026 Thursday SEA-skt. / Punjabi G1 to G10 

7/3/2026 Saturday Term - II Exam starts 

8/3/2026 Sunday  International Women"s Day  (SA) 

12/3/2026 Thursday   (S A ) 

13/3/2026 Friday 

 14/3/2026 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 

20/3/2026 Friday EID - AL - FITTER 

23/3/2026 Monday S Bhagat Singh "s Martyrdom Day  

26/3/2026 Thursday Term - II Exam Ends.   Ram Navami  

27/3/2026 Friday Graduation Ceremany   ( Nur. To II )  

28/3/2026 Saturday Result Declaration  Day  
April, 2026 

  
 1/4/2026 Tuesday Hawan Pooja / New Session commences/S A - Special Assembly.   

 
           

 

S A  
 

Special Assembly 


